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Champagne‌
Taittinger / reims‌
Ruinart / reims‌

Sparkling‌
spumante dry / cinzano / Veneto‌
GALA / Casa Bauzá / limarí‌
Inicio / oc wines / casablanca‌
Schwaderer / schwaderer / Maule‌
Eclat / Valdivieso / Maule‌
Caballo loco Blanc de Noir / Valdivieso / biobío‌
Ai! / mujer Andina / Biobío‌

Sauvignon Blanc
Algarrobo / TerraNoble / casablanca‌ ‌
Cipreses / casa marín / san antonio‌ ‌
Cartagena / casa marín / san antonio‌
Schawaderer / Schawaderer / Leyda‌
Sancerre / Domaine Vacheron / Loira‌
Trapi del Bueno / trapi del bueno / osorno‌

Chardonnay‌
Buena esperanza / buena esperanza / huasco‌
Algarrobo / terranoble / casablanca‌
Schwaderer / schwaderer / itata‌
Trapi del Bueno / trapi del bueno / osorno‌

Rosé‌
Cote D'Aix / chateau pideguet / provence‌
Lingal / pérez cruz / maipo andes‌

Riesling‌
Domaine Boeckel / domaine boeckel / alsace‌
Schwaderer / schwaderer / maule‌ ‌

Semillón‌
Copa / vinos copa / itata‌

Viognier‌
Rouge Gorge / L’Entremeteusse / Lolol‌ ‌

Muscat de Frontignan‌
Yida / Granja MyM / Rapel‌

Carignan‌
Truquilemu / Garage / Secano Maule‌
Vigno / Gillmore / maule‌

Garnacha‌
Pérez Cruz / Pérez Cruz / Maipo Andes‌
Bagual / Garage / Secano Maule‌

Cinsault‌
Copa / Vinos Copa / itata‌

Pais‌
Copa / vinos copa / itata‌
DelMaule / Gillmore / maule‌

Pinot Noir‌
Buena Esperanza / buena esperanza / huasco‌
Montsecano / montsecano / casablanca‌
Algarrobo / terranoble / casablanca‌
Cartagena / casa marín / san antonio‌
Trapi del Bueno / trapi del bueno / malleco‌

Merlot‌
Hacedor de mundos / gillmore / Maule‌
Azara / Terranoble / Maule‌

Malbec‌
Cot / Pérez Cruz / Maipo‌

Cabernet Franc‌
Veraz / Casa Bauzá / Colchagua‌
Hacedor de Mundos / Gillmore / Maule‌

Syrah‌
Lof / Lof / Maule‌
Schwaderer / Schwaderer / Curicó‌

Carménère‌
Limited Edition / Pérez Cruz / Maipo‌
Peumayen / Peumayen / Aconcagua‌
Presumido / Casa Bauzá / Maipo
Massal / Clos de Luz / rapel‌
CA 1 / Terranoble / Colchagua‌
CA 2 / Terranoble / Colchagua‌

Cabernet Sauvignon‌
Massal / Clos de Luz / Rapel‌
Valiente / Casa Bauzá / Maipo‌
Piedra Seca / Pérez Cruz / Maipo‌
Schwaderer / Schwaderer / Maipo‌
Azara / Terranpble / Maipo‌
Lof / Lof / Maipo‌
Hacedor de Mundos‌ / Gillmore / Maule‌

Assemblage ‌/ Blend
Buena esperanza / Buena Esperanza / Huasco‌
MOB / Granja MyM / Rapel‌ ‌
Jardinero / Viñateros de raíz / Itata‌
Sagrada Familia / Caballo Loco / Maule‌
Apalta / Caballo Loco / Apalta‌

Late Harvest‌
Ambar / Viñateros de raíz / Itata‌

Glenfiddich 12‌ ‌
Jack Daniel's 7‌ 
Jack Daniel's Apple‌  ‌
Hendrick's Gin‌  ‌
Vodka Stoli‌  ‌
Ron Pampero blanco‌  ‌
Tequila Jimador‌  ‌
Pisco Republicano 40 years‌  ‌
Pisco Republicano blanco‌  ‌
Amaretto Disaronno‌  ‌
Chambord‌  ‌
Drambuie‌  ‌
Campari‌  ‌

Cinzano Rosso‌  ‌
Cinzano Bianco‌ 
Cinzano extra dry‌  ‌
Jägermeister‌  ‌
Cinzano spumante / 150 cc‌

Cocktails‌
Pisco sour‌
Negroni‌
Mojito‌
Martini dry‌
Caipirssima‌
rusty nail
Tom Collins
Margarita‌
Moscow Mule‌
London Mule‌
Tennessee Mule‌
Aperol Spritz‌
Chambord Spritz‌

Beer‌
Humboldt‌
Sunset‌

EXpress‌
double express‌ ‌
Americano‌
Cappuccino‌
Macchiato‌

hot ‌Chocolate‌

Té / Tea / Thé / chá‌
Infusions‌

fresh orange juice‌
fresh juice‌
lemonade‌

plain or sparkling water
Coca cola
Coca Cola Zero‌
Coca Cola light‌
Fanta‌
Fanta Zero‌
Sprite‌
Sprite Zero‌
Ginge Ale‌
Ginger Ale Zero‌
TÓnic water‌
Tónic Zero‌
tónic fentimans‌
ginger Beer‌

 ‌$2.500‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$2.500‌
 ‌$3.500‌
 ‌$2.700‌

 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌

$2.500‌
 ‌$2.500‌

 ‌
$3.500‌

 ‌$2.900‌
$3.900‌

 ‌
$2.000‌

 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$3.000‌
 ‌$4.500‌
$4.500‌

WINE, SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

 ‌$110.000
$155.000‌

 $24.500
 $26.000
 $24.000
 $19.500

 $26.000
$23.000

$18.500
$24.500
$24.000
$25.500

$27.500
$22.000

$28.500
$24.000

$28.500

$35.500

$25.500

$28.000
$23.000

$24.500
$28.000

$26.000

$26.000
$28.500

$19.000
$31.500

$25.500
$23.000
$26.500

$22.500
$23.500

$25.500

$41.500
$23.500

$26.000
$26.000
$26.000
$31.000

$38.500
$38.500

$26.000
$19.500

$31.000
$27.500
$27.500
$21.000
$25.500
$22.500
$24.500

$26.500
$24.000
$23.500
$49.500
$49.500

$26.500

 $8.500
 $6.500
 $6.500
 $6.500
 $4.900
 $5.200
 $6.500
 $4.500
 $4.500
 $6.500
 $6.500
 $6.500
 $4.500

 $4.900
 $4.900
 $4.900
 $4.500

LICQUORS & COCKTAILS + BEER

Cocktails60 cc
 $7.500
 $5.500
 $5.500
 $5.500
 $3.900
 $4.200
 $5.500
 $3.500
 $3.500
 $5.500
 $5.500
 $5.500
 $3.500

 $3.900
 $3.900
 $3.900
 $3.500
 $5.000

À TOUTE HEURE 
(24/7)

$ 9.500‌Caesar salad with grilled chicken‌

Signature Club sandwich‌

Fresh romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, Parmesan cheese,
homemade croutons, and homemade Caesar dressing.‌

Timeless, comforting dishes, specially crafted for our‌
‌guests, available to enjoy at any time of the day.‌

Ricotta & Spinach Ravioli‌

Grilled Beef Fillet‌
Served with gratin dauphinoise and red wine
reduction.‌

Grilled Salmon‌
With roasted cauliflower purée and seasonal
vegetables.‌

Chicken Consommé‌
Served with orzo and fresh parsley.‌

$6.500‌

Sugar-free Tiramisû‌
Selection of ice creams‌
Cake of the day‌

$7.500‌
$7.500‌
$7.500‌

$ 12.500‌
Special club sandwich with bacon, chicken, tomato
confit, arugula, Beaufort cheese, and egg, served with
French fries or salad.‌

Gourmet Angus Burger $ 12.500‌
150 grams of Angus beef, Camembert cheese,
caramelized onions, and fresh arugula, served
with truffle fries.‌

$ 11.500‌
In a creamy mushroom sauce with fresh Parmesan cheese.‌

$ 17.500‌

$ 12.500‌

DESSERTS

COFFEE

 $3.900
 $5.000
 $5.000
 $6.500
 $5.000
 $7.000
 $6.500
 $5.000
 $7.000
 $7.500
 $7.500
 $5.000
 $6.500

 ‌$15.000‌ ‌

$24.000
$34.000
$22.000
$15.500

$65.000
$24.500

$6.500
 $6.500

$ 15.000‌

EXECUTIVE LUNCH:‌
Starter + Main Course or Main‌ ‌

       ‌Course and Dessert‌

Starter + Main Course + Dessert‌ $ 18.500‌

https://www.google.com/search?cs=1&sca_esv=5b71cfa89013eb9f&q=Assemblage&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiA5obX1duPAxVEtJUCHX0tCaIQxccNegQICxAB&mstk=AUtExfBA51V4-uwSYAQ68WWZ8HALd1um17NPjyPFh5tWsr6IU1dXwg3CN_ZZIoTSIsFAFSaKs-w158WnijN_8svs1IQilXTzVxhCC4q3UMfwmfIXCGzizHTtj71Qg0DddTioUhvA4kuTNGxX5ZlkOdOMGeJ57QN9EP3_0uUoEoeO4eb00nA&csui=3

